
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 
78 
35 

178 
7 

34 
8 
2 

73 
9 

25 
95 
33 

Name 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Matteo BLEGGI 
Fabio FERRI 
Emiliano LAZZARINI 
Enrico CAIRO 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Paolo ROVELLI 
Roberto AIROLDI 
Alessandro BRICCHI 
Maurizio LONGARETTI 
Massimo DE CARLI 

Class 
SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

Model/Engine 
TM 
KTM 
KRS 
KMITO 
LA ZZA RINI S M 
RAPP HUSKY 
MORETTI 

R A P P  S U P E R M O N O  
LCM 
HONDA 

Club 

VARANO 

BOX PEDERCINI 

MOZZANICA 

MOZZANICA 

TORDI 

GALLIATE 

DUCALE 

Laps 
5 
9 
5 

15 
13 
13 
11 
13 

9 
13 

9 
3 

Best Tm 
1:13.805 
1:14.428 
1:14.594 
1:15.900 
1:15.901 
1:16.282 
1:16.330 
1:16.385 
1:18.730 
1:18.732 
1:20.557 
1:29.560 

Diff 

0.623 
0.789 
2.095 
2.096 
2.477 
2.525 
2.580 
4.925 
4.927 
6.752 

15.755 

Gap 

0.623 
0.166 
1.306 
0.001 
0.381 
0.048 
0.055 
2.345 
0.002 
1.825 
9.003 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 08/09/2018 16.53.06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

SuperMono 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 16:31:36 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/09/2018 16:30 


